
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30034520 5PSSDB 16.14 5.70 92.00

30034540 P5 - (115356) Kreuzer St. & Meridiana Pkwy 5PSSDB 16.20 4.20 68.04

37148121 P11 - (115764) ELLWOOD SEC 1B 5PSSDB 15.84 3.50 55.44

37148138 P11 - 117975 10PSSDA 15.80 6.95 109.81

37148165 P11 - (65064) South inspiration way Ph 3 7PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

37148186 P11 - (112669) GRAND WEST SEC 4 wsd 5PSSDB 15.96 5.95 94.96

37148208 P11 - (115356) Kreuzer St. & Meridiana Pkwy 5PSSDB 15.96 4.20 67.03

37148237 P11 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 15.83 5.15 81.52

37148266 P11 - (81528) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 15.86 5.95 94.37

72055036 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 15.99 3.70 59.16

72055040 P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 16.01 5.70 91.26

72055049 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 15.98 3.70 59.13

72055055 P15 - (123108) SHARPVIEW - SIDEWALK PROGRAM (PKG 2) ID N320-610-0 7PSSDB 15.96 5.70 90.97

72055068 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 16.01 3.70 59.24

72055071 P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 15.34 5.70 87.44

72055076 P15 - (109192) West Point Lincoln Sugar Land Paving Expansion 7PSSDB 15.97 5.45 87.04

72055082 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.96 5.70 90.97

72055087 P15 - (111805) COH Sagamont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 15.95 5.70 90.92

72055094 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 15.99 6.40 102.34

72055101 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 16.00 3.70 59.20

72055105 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 15.92 6.40 101.89

72055113 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.96 5.70 90.97

72055120 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 15.97 3.70 59.09

72055123 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 15.99 3.70 59.16

72055127 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 15.98 5.70 91.09

72055131 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 15.97 3.70 59.09

72055137 P15 - (112669) GRAND WEST SEC 4 wsd 5PSSDB 15.97 4.55 72.66

72055142 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 15.95 6.40 102.08

72055152 P15 - 116224 7PSSDB 16.00 3.70 59.20

75034593 P16 - 113825 5PSSDB 16.03 4.20 67.33

75034607 P16 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 15.96 6.40 102.14

75034638 P16 - (112669) GRAND WEST SEC 4 wsd 5PSSDB 16.01 5.95 95.26

75034658 P16 - (113824) Meridiana Sec 6 East - WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.00 4.20 67.20

75034673 P16 - (115356) Kreuzer St. & Meridiana Pkwy 5PSSDB 15.98 4.20 67.12

75034688 P16 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 16.08 5.45 87.64

75034713 P16 - (113824) Meridiana Sec 6 East - WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.99 4.20 67.16

Settlement
of payment
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Pugmill - Order

P5 - (122466) Balcones Development Detention & Storm Sewer



75034731 P16 - (122466) Balcones Development Detention & Storm Sewer 5PSSDB 16.00 5.70 91.20

75034746 P16 - (111210) MD Anderson South Campus Biosciences Research Faci 5PSSDB 16.05 5.70 91.49

75034766 7PSSDB 16.01 6.40 102.46

3142.27

5% -157.11

SUBTOTAL 2985.16

-$133.32

TOTAL $2851.84

P16 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage

Fuel


	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



